This chic executive metal stylus pen in a soft-touch finish is accented with colorful metallic trim. It
features a handy stylus for increased connectivity with smooth writing black ink for the best writing
experience. Your message is sure to make a statement with the generous imprint area.

Product Name
Size
Tip Type

Labels

Material
Color Available

Minimum Qty

Custom Cache Touch Stylus Pen
55/8? L x 13/32? DIA
Ball Point

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Black ink.Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - One color
4. Setup Charge - $90.00

Metal With Rubberized Finish
Gunmetal,Navy Blue, Red,Rose Gold,Slate Blue

250



Digital Proof

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 100 500

Coston P $4.82 $4.74

Production Time Charges Qty

100 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 4999

5000+

$20(P) (Required)

1000
$4.68

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Shipping Time Charges Qty

NET

100 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 4999

5000+

5000

$4.54

7 Days

$99.00

$195.00

$260.00

$450.00

4 Days

$100.00

$400.00

$1200.00

$2800.00

**All shipping and production charges are on
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